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Dave Kimble <jndkimble@wavecable.com>
Tue 9/7/2021 8:05 PM

To:Berg, John <berg@skschools.org>; Sebren, Liz <sebren@skschools.org>; Daily, Jeff <daily@skschools.org>; Diehl, Rebecca
<diehl@skschools.org>; Gattenby, Eric <gattenbye@skschools.org>;

Cc:Winter, Tim <winter@skschools.org>;
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